193 194
n ≈ 2900/1450 rpm
WQS
WQS-SUS304 WQS-SUS316
Close coupled centrifugal pump
Bomba centrífuga acoplado cerrado
Pompe centrifuge à couple fermé
50 Hz  n≈2900 l/min  TECHNICAL DATA/DATOS TÉCNICOS/DONNÉES TECHNIQUES
MODEL
MODELO
MODÈLE
DN Rate Q-H Max Q-H
Power
Potencia
Puissance
n
Rated
Voltage
Rated
Amps
Max
Solid Dimensions(mm) N.W
mm m3/h m m3/h m kw hp rpm V A mm L L1 L2 B H H1 D0 n-d0 D1 kg
50WQD10-10-0.75S 50 10 10 17 15.5 0.75 1 2900 220 5.15 15 349 140 246 212 492 110 110 4-14 140 28
65WQD15-6-0.75S 65 15 6 26 12 0.75 1 2900 220 5.15 20 353 140 246 212 492 110 130 4-14 160 29
50WQD15-10-1.1S 50 15 10 28 13.2 1.1 1.5 2900 220 7 15 353 140 246 212 522 110 110 4-14 140 29
65WQD25-7-1.1S 65 25 7 33 14 1.1 1.5 2900 220 7 20 353 140 246 212 522 110 130 4-14 160 30
50WQD15-15-1.5S 50 15 15 28 22 1.5 2 2900 220 9.44 20 353 140 246 212 522 110 110 4-14 140 31
65WQD25-10-1.5S 65 25 10 43 15 1.5 2 2900 220 9.44 20 353 140 246 212 522 110 130 4-14 160 32
80WQD40-6-1.5S 80 40 6 52 14 1.5 2 2900 220 9.44 30 411 155 261 207 539 119 150 4-17.5 190 34
50WQD15-20-2.2S 50 15 20 34 23.6 2.2 3 2900 220 13.4 20 369 158 266 217 558 118 110 4-14 140 42
65WQD25-15-2.2S 65 25 15 50 21 2.2 3 2900 220 13.4 25 385 161 267 220 557 119 130 4-14 160 47
80WQD40-9-2.2S 80 40 9 60 17.5 2.2 3 2900 220 13.4 30 431 169 283 228 564 122 150 4-17.5 190 49
100WQD50-7-2.2S 100 50 7 78 12 2.2 3 2900 220 13.4 35 480 180 302 244 579 129 170 4-17.5 210 50
50WQ10-10-0.75S 50 10 10 17 15.5 0.75 1 2900 380 1.81 15 349 140 246 212 492 110 110 4-14 140 28
65WQ15-6-0.75S 65 15 6 26 12 0.75 1 2900 380 1.81 20 353 140 246 212 492 110 130 4-14 160 29
50WQ15-10-1.1S 50 15 10 28 13.2 1.1 1.5 2900 380 2.52 15 353 140 246 212 522 110 110 4-14 140 29
65WQ25-7-1.1S 65 25 7 33 14 1.1 1.5 2900 380 2.52 20 353 140 246 212 522 110 130 4-14 160 30
50WQ15-15-1.5S 50 15 15 28 22 1.5 2 2900 380 3.44 20 353 140 246 212 522 110 110 4-14 140 31
65WQ25-10-1.5S 65 25 10 43 15 1.5 2 2900 380 3.44 20 353 140 246 212 522 110 130 4-14 160 32
80WQ40-6-1.5S 80 40 6 52 14 1.5 2 2900 380 3.44 30 411 155 261 207 539 119 150 4-17.5 190 34
50WQ15-20-2.2S 50 15 20 34 23.6 2.2 3 2900 380 4.74 20 369 158 266 217 558 118 110 4-14 140 42
65WQ25-15-2.2S 65 25 15 50 21 2.2 3 2900 380 4.74 25 385 161 267 220 557 119 130 4-14 160 47
80WQ40-9-2.2S 80 40 9 60 17.5 2.2 3 2900 380 4.74 30 431 169 283 228 564 122 150 4-17.5 190 49
100WQ50-7-2.2S 100 50 7 78 12 2.2 3 2900 380 4.74 35 480 180 302 244 579 129 170 4-17.5 210 50
50WQ15-25-3S 50 15 25 45 30.5 3 4 2900 380 6.39 20 389 168 286 236 575 117 110 4-14 140 47
65WQ25-20-3S 65 25 20 67 25.5 3 4 2900 380 6.39 25 406 169 288 238 580 119 130 4-14 160 49
80WQ40-15-3S 80 40 15 88 21 3 4 2900 380 6.39 30 448 176 300 255 588 121 150 4-17.5 190 54
100WQ50-10-3S 100 50 10 90 19 3 4 2900 380 6.39 35 502 191 324 265 605 129 170 4-17.5 210 55
50WQ15-32-4S 50 15 32 46 34 4 5.5 2900 380 8.17 20 389 168 286 236 600 117 110 4-14 140 54
65WQ25-25-4S 65 25 25 72 29 4 5.5 2900 380 8.17 25 406 169 288 238 605 119 130 4-14 160 67
80WQ40-18-4S 80 40 18 93 25 4 5.5 2900 380 8.17 30 448 176 300 255 613 121 150 4-17.5 190 68
100WQ50-15-4S 100 50 15 97 21 4 5.5 2900 380 8.17 35 502 191 324 266 630 129 170 4-17.5 210 78
50WQ20-32-5.5S 50 20 32 50 38 5.5 7.5 2900 380 11.1 20 425 189 322 266 689 125 110 4-14 140 73
65WQ30-25-5.5S 65 30 25 78 31 5.5 7.5 2900 380 11.1 25 440 189 322 284 691 126 130 4-14 160 73
80WQ50-18-5.5S 80 50 18 100 26 5.5 7.5 2900 380 11.1 30 490 200 342 285 714 139 150 4-17.5 190 75
100WQ80-10-5.5S 100 80 10 110 18 5.5 7.5 2900 380 11.1 35 528 202 350 295 722 141 170 4-17.5 210 82
150WQ100-7-5.5S 150 100 7 150 17 5.5 7.5 2900 380 11.1 40 608 225 379 308 733 150 225 8-17.5 265 95
50WQ20-40-7.5S 50 20 40 57 47 7.5 10 2900 380 15 20 437 189 334 289 722 158 110 4-14 140 125
65WQ30-32-7.5S 65 30 32 96 36 7.5 10 2900 380 15 25 462 199 344 289 735 166 130 4-14 160 125
80WQ45-22-7.5S 80 45 22 107 27.5 7.5 10 2900 380 15 30 493 200 345 289 747 172 150 4-17.5 190 127
100WQ80-15-7.5S 100 80 15 130 20 7.5 10 2900 380 15 35 528 202 350 295 755 174 170 4-17.5 210 130
150WQ100-10-7.5S 150 100 10 160 25 7.5 10 2900 380 15 40 608 225 379 308 772 183 225 8-17.5 265 143
65WQ30-50-11S 65 30 50 75 54.5 11 15 2900 380 21.8 25 480 218 362 288 927 180 130 4-14 160 115
80WQ45-42-11S 80 45 42 107 57 11 15 2900 380 21.8 30 512 220 364 288 933 186 150 4-17.5 190 128
100WQ100-20-11S 100 100 20 152 35.5 11 15 2900 380 21.8 35 528 202 349 295 924 179 170 4-17.5 210 134
150WQ180-11-11S 150 180 11 225 33 11 15 2900 380 21.8 45 608 224 379 308 935 183 225 8-17.5 265 142
200WQ200-9-11S 200 200 9 255 30 11 15 2900 380 21.8 50 / 280 465 362 921 202 280 8-18 320 152
65WQ30-60-15S 65 30 60 82 66.5 15 20 2900 380 29.4 25 480 218 362 288 927 180 130 4-14 160 138
80WQ45-52-15S 80 45 52 107 59.5 15 20 2900 380 29.4 30 512 220 364 288 933 186 150 4-17.5 190 140
100WQ100-25-15S 100 100 25 157 47 15 20 2900 380 29.4 35 528 202 349 295 924 179 170 4-17.5 210 147
150WQ180-15-15S 150 180 15 220 39 15 20 2900 380 29.4 45 608 224 379 308 935 183 225 8-17.5 265 155
200WQ200-11-15S 200 200 11 265 31.5 15 20 2900 380 29.4 50 / 280 465 362 921 202 280 8-18 320 165
80WQ60-45-18.5S 80 60 45 107 62 18.5 25 2900 380 35.5 30 530 233 381 293 962 179 150 4-17.5 190 170
100WQ80-40-18.5S 100 80 40 168 51.5 18.5 25 2900 380 35.5 35 615 259 435 345 977 180 170 4-17.5 210 175
150WQ100-36-18.5S 150 100 36 225 48 18.5 25 2900 380 35.5 45 698 281 467 365 992 191 225 8-17.5 265 185
200WQ180-18-18.5S 200 180 18 290 37.5 18.5 25 2900 380 35.5 50 / 301 503 391 1023 207 280 8-18 320 200
80WQ60-50-22S 80 60 50 105 64 22 30 2900 380 42.2 30 530 233 381 293 962 179 150 4-17.5 190 180
100WQ80-45-22S 100 80 45 165 60 22 30 2900 380 42.2 35 615 259 435 345 977 180 170 4-17.5 210 185
150WQ100-35-22S 150 100 35 225 49 22 30 2900 380 42.2 45 698 281 467 365 992 191 225 8-17.5 265 200
200WQ200-20-22S 200 200 20 275 38.2 22 30 2900 380 42.2 50 / 301 503 391 1023 207 280 8-18 320 215
SUS sewage pump
Bomba sumergible inox
Pompe submersible inox
50 Hz  n≈2900 l/min

MODEL
MODELO
MODÈLE
DN Rate Q-H Max Q-H
Power
Potencia
Puissance
n
Rated
Voltage
Rated
Amps
Max
Solid Dimensions(mm) N.W
mm m3/h m m3/h m kw hp rpm V A mm L L1 L2 B H H1 D0 n-d0 D1 kg
100WQ100-20-11S4 100 100 20 170 25.5 11 15 1450 380 21.8 35 798 359 620 521 1008 208 170 4-17.5 210 200
150WQ180-11-11S4 150 180 11 320 20 11 15 1450 380 21.8 45 795 325 566 485 1017 212 225 8-17.5 265 205
200WQ300-7-11S4 200 300 7 350 21 11 15 1450 380 21.8 50 / 323 558 470 1037 222 280 8-18.5 320 210
100WQ100-25-15S4 100 100 25 165 36 15 20 1450 380 29.4 35 798 359 620 521 1008 208 170 4-17.5 210 220
150WQ180-15-15S4 150 180 15 365 24 15 20 1450 380 29.4 45 795 325 566 485 1017 212 225 8-17.5 265 225
200WQ250-11-15S4 200 250 11 365 23.5 15 20 1450 380 29.4 50 / 323 558 470 1037 222 280 8-18.5 320 230
100WQ100-30-18.5S4 100 100 30 165 43 18.5 25 1450 380 35.5 35 800 359 620 521 1047 222 170 4-17.5 210 250
150WQ180-20-18.5S4 150 180 20 410 27.5 18.5 25 1450 380 35.5 45 856 372 627 550 1030 208 225 8-17.5 265 260
200WQ250-15-18.5S4 200 250 15 520 19.5 18.5 25 1450 380 35.5 50 / 395 670 521 1045 271 280 8-18.5 320 270
100WQ100-35-22S4 100 100 35 165 46 22 30 1450 380 42.2 35 800 359 620 521 1047 222 170 4-17.5 210 330
150WQ180-25-22S4 150 180 25 425 29 22 30 1450 380 42.2 45 856 372 627 550 1030 208 225 8-17.5 265 340
200WQ250-20-22S4 200 250 20 540 25 22 30 1450 380 42.2 50 / 395 670 521 1045 225 280 8-18.5 320 350
100WQ100-45-30S4 100 100 45 190 53 30 40 1450 380 56.9 35 / / / / / / 170 4-17.5 210 445
150WQ180-30-30S4 150 180 30 410 37 30 40 1450 380 56.9 45 / / / / / / 225 8-17.5 265 450
200WQ250-22-30S4 200 250 22 470 30.5 30 40 1450 380 56.9 50 / / / / / / 280 8-18.5 320 460
250WQ600-9-30S4 250 600 9 710 25 30 40 1450 380 56.9 55 / / / / / / 335 12-16 375 485
150WQ180-37-37S4 150 180 37 340 41 37 50 1450 380 69.8 45 855 372 630 550 1290 175 225 8-17.5 265 510
200WQ350-25-37S4 200 350 25 510 37 37 50 1450 380 69.8 50 / 395 630 525 1310 185 280 8-18.5 320 520
250WQ600-12-37S4 250 600 12 880 22.5 37 50 1450 380 69.8 55 / 410 710 600 1345 200 335 12-16 375 550
300WQ800-9-37S4 300 800 9 920 21.5 37 50 1450 380 69.8 60 / 460 789 670 1376 313 395 12-20 440 560
150WQ200-40-45S4 150 200 40 350 46 45 60 1450 380 83.9 45 855 372 630 550 1290 175 225 8-17.5 265 640
200WQ400-25-45S4 200 400 25 600 38.5 45 60 1450 380 83.9 50 / 395 670 525 1310 185 280 8-18.5 320 650
250WQ600-15-45S4 250 600 15 720 28 45 60 1450 380 83.9 55 / 410 710 600 1345 200 335 12-16 375 680
300WQ800-12-45S4 300 800 12 1050 30 45 60 1450 380 83.9 60 / 460 789 670 1379 313 375 12-20 440 690
WQS
P